

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details

File #: 20-367 Version: 1 Name: BZA Reso PLN20-0010 Day Care Facility

Type: Board of Zoning Adjustments Status: Agenda Ready

Resolution , tgorida (today)

In control: Planning Commission and Board of Zoning

Adjustments

On agenda: 9/3/2020 Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION No. 2020-011 of the Board of Zoning Adjustments of the City of San Leandro,

approving an Administrative Review, Administrative Exception, Parking Exception and Fence

Modification request (PLN20-0010) to operate a general day care facility located at 201 Foothill Blvd.

Sponsors: Andrew Mogensen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A PLN20-0010 Findings of Fact, 2. Exhibit B PLN20-0010 COA

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/3/2020	1	Planning Commission and Board of Zoning Adjustments		